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Exhibit 13
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Unclaimed Meoneys Account (20X6133) Balance per Website As of September 39, 2014

Agency

Legislative Branch
Library of Congress
United States Judiciary
Department of Agriculture
Department of Commerce
Department of the Interior
Department of Justice
Department of Labor
Department of the Navy
Department of the Treasury
Department of State
Disbursing Offices:
Bangkok, Thailand-8530-6202
Paris-6207
Brazii-6292
Charleston, South Carolina-8729
Department of the Army
Federal Communications Commission
Social Security Administration
Department of Veterans Affairs
Securities & Exc Cmmission
Air Force
Department of Transportation
Department of Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Management Agency
Department of Health & Human Services

Department of Housing & Urban Development

Total Balance Total Activity

As of
June 30, 2014

0.00
249,284.27
265,716,668.03
5,639,851.01
34.689.60
1.679.919.46
5,856,516.32
778.779.04
3,606,253.38
103,893,553.68

263,390.20
202,986.99
8,686.18
1,448 895 66
683,691.05
89,940.63
2,643,853.29
16,395,493.80
11.218,493.21
278.342.81
(239,528.88)
139,797,136.49
0.00

0.00
6,406.269.36

07/01/14
to
09/30/14

55000
17,467.72
3,175.530.72
8.771.60
11538
637.88
(65.718.29)
0.00
48,328.44
(855,131.63)

0,699.80
0.00

0.00
47,182.90
(1,000.00)
0.00
4,549.40
48.706.62
80,653.25
0.00

0.00
3,387,304.86
0.00

0.00

Total Balance

As of

September 30, 2014

550.00
266,751.99
268.892.108.75
5.648.622.61
34.804.98
1,680,557.34
5.790,798.07
778.779.04
3.654,581.82
103,038.222.05

270,090.00
202,986.99
8.686.18
1.496,078.56
682,691.05
£9,940.63
2.648,402.69
16.444.200.42
11,299,148.46
278.342.81
(239.528.88)
143,184,441.35
0.00

0.00
6.406,269.36
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Department of Energy 4.859,136.96 (1,804.71) 4,857.332.25
Department of Education 1.403.554.23 26,190.29 1,429,744.52
Presidio Trust 29.902.42 0.00 29.502.42
Civil Corps of Engineers 599.071.41 0.00 599,971.41
Corporation for National & Community Service 0.00 0.00 0.00
Environmental Protection Agency 0.00 0.00 0.00

Agency for International Development 0.00 0.00 (.00
General Services Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration  0.00 0.00 0.00
National Science Foundation 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office of Personnel Management 0.00 (.00 (.00

Small Business Administration 0.00 0.00 0.00

573,545,532.60 5,929,034.27 579474,566.87

Note: Federal Government agencies maintain accounting records of rightful owners of
unclaimed moneys.



