Exhibit 13

Unclaimed Moneys Account (20X6133) Balance per Website As of September 30, 2014

Agency	Total Balance As of June 30, 2014	07/01/14	Total Balance As of September 30, 2014
Legislative Branch	0.00	550.00	550.00
Library of Congress	249,284.27	17,467.72	266,751.99
United States Judiciary	265,716,668.03	3,175,530.72	268,892,198.75
Department of Agriculture	5,639,851.01	8,771.60	5,648,622.61
Department of Commerce	34.689.60	115.38	34,804.98
Department of the Interior	1,679,919.46	637.88	1,680,557.34
Department of Justice	5,856,516.32	(65,718.25)	5.790,798.07
Department of Labor	778,779.04	0.00	778,7 7 9.04
Department of the Navy	3,606,253.38	48,328.44	3,654,581.82
Department of the Treasury	103,893,353.68	(855,131.63)	103,038,222.05
Department of State			
Disbursing Offices:			
Bangkok, Thailand-8530-6202	263,390.20	6,699.80	270,090.00
Paris-6207	202,986.99	0.00	202,986.99
Brazil-6292	8,686.18	0.00	8,686.18
Charleston, South Carolina-8729	1,448,895.66	47,182.90	1,496,078.56
Department of the Army	683,691.05	(1,000.00)	682,691.05
Federal Communications Commission	89,940.63	0.00	89,940.63
Social Security Administration	2,643,853.29	4,549.40	2,648,402.69
Department of Veterans Affairs	16,395,493.80	48,706.62	16,444,200.42
Securities & Exc Cmmission	11,218,495.21	80,653.25	11,299,148.46
Air Force	278,342.81	0.00	278,342.81
Department of Transportation	(239,528.88)	0.00	(239,528.88)
Department of Homeland Security	139,797,136.49	3,387,304.86	143,184,441.35
Federal Emergency Management Agency	0.00	0.00	0.00
Department of Health & Human Services	0.00	0.00	0.00
Department of Housing & Urban Development	6,406,269.36	0.00	6,406,269.36

Case 1:15-cv-06495 Document 1-13 Filed 08/18/15 Page 3 of 3

	573,545,532.60	5,929,034.27	579,474,566.87
Small Business Administration	0.00	0.00	0.00
Office of Personnel Management	0.00	0.00	0.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission	0.00	0.00	0.00
National Science Foundation	0.00	0.00	0.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	0.00	0.00	0.00
General Services Administration	0.00	0.00	0.00
Agency for International Development	0.00	0.00	0.00
Environmental Protection Agency	0.00	0.00	0.00
Corporation for National & Community Service	0.00	0.00	0.00
Civil Corps of Engineers	599,971.41	0.00	599,971.41
Presidio Trust	29,902.42	0.00	29,902.42
Department of Education	1,403,554.23	26,190.29	1,429,744.52
Department of Energy	4,859,136.96	(1,804.71)	4,857,332.25

Note: Federal Government agencies maintain accounting records of rightful owners of unclaimed moneys.